TB Intensive Workshop

Agenda
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
9:00 am Registration & Breakfast
9:30 am Welcome & Course Overview
10:00 am Epidemiology of Tuberculosis
10:45 am Break
11:00 am Transmission and Pathogenesis of TB
12:00 pm Lunch
1:00 pm Testing for TB Infection
2:00 pm Break
2:15 pm Treatment of TB Infection
3:15 pm Interpretation of Chest Radiographs
4:15 pm LTBI Case Studies
4:45 pm Adjourn

Funding for this conference was made possible by the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention. The views expressed
in written conference materials or publications and by speakers and moderators do not necessarily reflect the official
policies of the Department of Health and Human Services, nor does the mention of trade names, commercial practices,
or organizations imply endorsement by the U.S. government.



TB Intensive Workshop

Agenda
Wednesday, September 16, 2020
8:30 am Sign in & Breakfast
9:00 am Diagnosis of Tuberculosis Disease
10:00 am Break
10:15 am Treatment of Tuberculosis Disease
11:15 am Management of Drug Resistant TB
12:15 am Lunch
1:00 pm Molecular Epidemiology
2:15 pm Break
2:30 pm TB Contact Investigations
3:45 pm TB Trivia
4:30 pm Adjourn

Funding for this conference was made possible by the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention. The views expressed
in written conference materials or publications and by speakers and moderators do not necessarily reflect the official
policies of the Department of Health and Human Services, nor does the mention of trade names, commercial practices,
or organizations imply endorsement by the U.S. government.



TB Intensive Workshop
Agenda

Thursday, September 17, 2020

8:30 am

9:00 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

1:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

4:45 pm

Sign-In & Breakfast

Managing Adverse Drug Reactions

Break

TB Infection Control

TB Nurse Case Management

Lunch

Improving Adherence to Treatment

Break

Managing TB in Children and Adolescents

Adjourn

Funding for this conference was made possible by the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention. The views expressed
in written conference materials or publications and by speakers and moderators do not necessarily reflect the official
policies of the Department of Health and Human Services, nor does the mention of trade names, commercial practices,
or organizations imply endorsement by the U.S. government.



TB Intensive Workshop

Agenda

Friday, September 18, 2020

8:30 am Sign-In & Breakfast

9:00 am TB Immunology

10:00 am Break

10:15 am TB & HIV Co-infection

11:15 am Extrapulmonary TB

12:15 pm Lunch

1:00 pm Patient Perspective

1:45 pm Break

2:00 pm Managing Complex TB Cases

3:00 pm Ask the Expert

4:00 pm Wrap-up & Evaluation

4:15 pm Adjourn

Funding for this conference was made possible by the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention. The views expressed
in written conference materials or publications and by speakers and moderators do not necessarily reflect the official
policies of the Department of Health and Human Services, nor does the mention of trade names, commercial practices,
or organizations imply endorsement by the U.S. government.
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