Tuesday, September 15, 2020

9:00 am	Registration & Breakfast
9:30 am	Welcome & Course Overview
10:00 am	Epidemiology of Tuberculosis
10:45 am	Break
11:00 am	Transmission and Pathogenesis of TB
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Testing for TB Infection
2:00 pm	Break
2:15 pm	Treatment of TB Infection
3:15 pm	Interpretation of Chest Radiographs
4:15 pm	LTBI Case Studies
4:45 pm	Adjourn

Wednesday, September 16, 2020

8:30 am	Sign in & Breakfast
9:00 am	Diagnosis of Tuberculosis Disease
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	Treatment of Tuberculosis Disease
11:15 am	Management of Drug Resistant TB
12:15 am	Lunch
1:00 pm	Molecular Epidemiology
2:15 pm	Break
2:30 pm	TB Contact Investigations
3:45 pm	TB Trivia
4:30 pm	Adjourn

Thursday, September 17, 2020

8:30 am	Sign-In & Breakfast
9:00 am	Managing Adverse Drug Reactions
10:15 am	Break
10:30 am	TB Infection Control
11:30 am	TB Nurse Case Management
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:15 pm	Improving Adherence to Treatment
2:15 pm	Break
2:30 pm	Managing TB in Children and Adolescents
4:45 pm	Adjourn

Friday, September 18, 2020

8:30 am	Sign-In & Breakfast
9:00 am	TB Immunology
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	TB & HIV Co-infection
11:15 am	Extrapulmonary TB
12:15 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Patient Perspective
1:45 pm	Break
2:00 pm	Managing Complex TB Cases
3:00 pm	Ask the Expert
4:00 pm	Wrap-up & Evaluation
4:15 pm	Adjourn